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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : WSTR 23
Discipline : STR Date : 01/07/2023 09:00 - 07/07/2023 18:00
AAA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Billy Greenwood |[EE132464 AAA Senior 24| 24, 20 24 92/ 100
Mens
2= Jamie EE43085 AAA Senior 23/ 21 20/ 22 86/ 100
Brightman Mens
2= Toby Reed EE112174 |AAA Senior 200 24 22| 20 86/ 100
Mens
4 Stuart SS4553 AAA Senior 21 19 23 22 85/ 100
Donaldson Mens
5= Nicholas EE100978 |AAA Veteran 22 22/ 19/ 21 84/ 100
Portlock Mens
5= Oliver EE122920 AAA Senior 21, 22/ 19 22 84/ 100
Gooderham Mens
7= Brett EE99343 AAA Senior 23/ 21 19/ 20 83/ 100
Winstanley Mens
7= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AAA Senior 22/ 21 21| 19 83/ 100
Mens
9 Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran 200 22/ 22/ 18 82/ 100
Mens
10= Joss Read EE100921 |AAA Veteran 21, 20, 19 19 79/ 100
Mens
10= Ronnie Green |EE123409 |AAA Senior 22/ 19 18/ 20 79/ 100
Mens
12= Nick Carter EE120341 |AAA Senior 19 19 20 18 76/ 100
Mens
12= Steven Randles EE124877 |AAA Senior 17 19 21 19 76/ 100
Mens
14 Peter Brockley |EE33879 AAA Veteran 21 17 16/ 18 72/ 100
Mens
15 Oliver Durovic |EE132927 AAA Senior 17, 17 16 12/ 62/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25| 25
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Adrian Pope EE108278 |AA Veteran 22/ 22 21 22 87/ 100
Mens
2= John Newman |EE103026 AA Senior 21 21, 23| 21 86/ 100
Mens
2= Michael Neate |EE21303 AA Senior 200 20 22| 24 86/ 100
Mens
4= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior 22| 23/ 18/ 19 82/ 100
Mens
4= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA Veteran 21, 22/ 19 20, 82/ 100
Mens
6 Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior 21 21, 20/ 18 80/ 100
Mens
7 Sean Smith EE131387 |AA Senior 22/ 19 20 18 79/ 100
Mens
8 Nathan EE109962 |AA* Senior 15 23 19 21 78/ 100
Batchelor Mens
9 Jon Webb EE67225 AA Senior 200 17 18 20 75/ 100
Mens
10 Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior 18 18 19 17 72/ 100
Mens
11 Glen Boxall EE57905 AA Veteran 18 13 19 13 63/ 100

Mens
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A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= John Woolley |US509003 |A* SuperVeteran 23 21 22, 22| 88/ 100
Mens
1 Paul Wilkinson |EE95667 A* Senior Mens 23| 24 23| 18 88/ 100
3 John Younger |EE134193 |A* Veteran Mens 22/ 23 22/ 19 86/ 100
3= Mark Webster |EE126536 |A Senior Mens 21 21 23| 21 86/ 100
5= Kelly Childs EE107104 A Senior Mens 21 22 18| 22 83/ 100
5= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior Mens 24/ 19, 20, 20 83/ 100
7= Philip Hayden |EE113020 A Senior Mens 23] 19, 21 19/ 82/ 100
7= Teddy Taylor EE144727 |A Junior Mens 19, 20/ 22| 21 82/ 100
9 Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 19/ 21| 21| 20 81/ 100
10 Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran Mens 21, 19 20, 20 80/ 100
11 Charles Milne EE21256 A SuperVeteran 22| 23 18| 16/ 79/ 100
Mens
12 Robert EE19302 A Veteran Mens 200 23 21 14 78/ 100
Humphreys
13= Jonathan Blythe |[EE121279 (A Senior Mens 17, 21| 20 18 76/ 100
13= PA Wilson EE113495 A Veteran Mens 21 16, 20/ 19 76/ 100
13= Tristan EE114638 A Senior Mens 200 21 19 16 76/ 100
Yeomans
16= Eric Chapman |EE1743 A SuperVeteran 21 24 14, 16/ 75/ 100
Mens
16= Philip Buxton EE100756 A Senior Mens 21 19 17 18 75/ 100
18 Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 21 18 17, 17 73/ 100
19 Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran Mens 20/ 20 15/ 17 72/ 100
20 Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 18 18| 19 16, 71/ 100
21 Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 200 18 13 19 70/ 100
Mens
22 Julian Brockley |[EE85559 A Senior Mens 15 20/ 19 15 69/ 100
23= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran Mens 200 16, 20 12 68/ 100
23= Paul Brewster |EE120610 A Senior Mens 13 17 20/ 18 68/ 100
25 Jonti Spilman EE136662 A Junior Mens 16, 20/ 16, 15 67/ 100
26= Austin Bonnett |EE86557 A Veteran Mens 14 20/ 18 14/ 66/ 100
26= Roger Miles EE110322 A Veteran Mens 166 19/ 19 12 66/ 100
28 Tony Leonard |EE88361 A SuperVeteran 17, 16| 17, 15 65/ 100
Mens
29= Barry Mann EE123527 A Veteran Mens 16/ 18| 13 15 62/ 100
29= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran Mens 17 14, 19 12 62/ 100
31 Jonathan EE134756 A Senior Mens 19/ 13 13 16/ 61/ 100
Ellender
32 Chris Sayer EE105961 A Veteran Mens 15| 14| 12| 17, 58/ 100

/
33 Barry Anning EE135151 A Senior Mens 9 17 13| 14/ 53/ 100
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Adam Pierre EE141438 B Senior Mens 24/ 20 18 18 80/ 100
2 Sharad Singhal [EE108378 B Senior Mens 24| 16 23| 16/ 79/ 100
3 Benjamin EE144586 B Colt Mens 19 21| 20 18 78/ 100
Jordan
4 Sean McQuaid |EE141842 B Senior Mens 23| 20 18| 16/ 77/ 100
5 Richard uUs540566 |B* SuperVeteran 17/ 18| 18| 20 73/ 100
McCready Mens
6 Kyle Dunlop NI154MM B* Senior Mens 17, 21| 16 18 72/ 100
7 Andrew EE107279 B Veteran Mens 23| 20 16/ 12 71/ 100
Anderson
8= Christopher EE12484 B SuperVeteran 16, 18/ 19 17 70/ 100
Dennis Mens
= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 15 16, 70/ 100
10 Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior Mens 17, 17| 18 17 69/ 100
11= John Smith EE8538 B SuperVeteran 15 15/ 18 19 67/ 100
Mens
11= Nigel Tubb EE107185 B Senior Mens 15 21| 15 16, 67/ 100
13= James EE111094 B Senior Mens 16 17| 18 15 66/ 100
O'Driscoll
13= John Longstaff |[EE129176 |B SuperVeteran 20/ 16, 17, 13| 66/ 100
Mens
15 Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior Ladies 16/ 17/ 20/ 12/ 65/ 100
16 Malcolm Allen |EE104548 B SuperVeteran 120 17| 17 17 63/ 100
Mens
17= Mr AR Hawkins |EE64712 B Veteran Mens 15 16/ 19 12 62/ 100
17= Konstantinos EE145593 B Senior Mens 14, 15/ 19 14 62/ 100
Maselis

17= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran Mens 17, 17| 13, 15 62/ 100
20 Lee Davis EE114593 B Veteran Mens 19 10/ 13/ 16, 58/ 100
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jason Machin EE131998 C* Senior Mens 22/ 19 20 16 77/ 100
2= Darren Wall EE124233 C* Senior Mens 18 17/ 20 19 74/ 100
2= Michael Smith EE140598 C* Senior Mens 20/ 19 20/ 15 74/ 100
4 Rod Baldwin EE106631 C* Senior Mens 19 20 20 14 73/ 100
5= Edward Rees WW2258 C* Senior Mens 17 19 20 16, 72/ 100
5= Toni Dixon EE141780 C* Senior Ladies 21 21 15 15 72/ 100
7 Kevin Cauley EE147941 C* Senior Mens 24 17 18 12 71/ 100
8= Alan Speir UsS625184 |[C* SuperVeteran 14/ 20 19/ 16/ 69/ 100
Mens
= Xuhai Duan EE147935 [C* Senior Mens 200 17, 16, 16/ 69/ 100
10 Ricky Davis EE115946 |C Senior Mens 200 15 15 18 68/ 100
11 Vicky Lipscombe- |SS6962 C* Senior Ladies 13} 17, 18 18/ 66/ 100
Kettel
12 Paul White EE62297 C Veteran Mens 166 19 14 16/ 65/ 100
13= Ava Cauley EE147940 |C* Junior Ladies 16/ 17 18| 13| 64/ 100
13= David Drane EE127504 | C* Veteran Mens 17 15 16/ 16 64/ 100
13= Lain Blamey EE129813 C Colt Mens 18 18 12/ 16 64/ 100
16= Richard Hoskins |EE137999 |C SuperVeteran 19/ 15 14| 14 62/ 100
Mens
16= Robin Traquair SS56785 C Senior Mens 15/ 16, 17/ 14| 62/ 100
16= Stephen Crowley EE137814 |C Veteran Mens 18 13/ 16/ 15 62/ 100
19 Francina EE121693 C Senior Ladies 19 18 13, 11 61/ 100
Mattinson
20 Hugh O'hara 119346 C* Senior Mens 166 13/ 16/ 15 60/ 100
21 Martin Wall EE138989 |C Senior Mens 14 12 19 14/ 59/ 100
22 Hamilton Hunt US503162 [C* Veteran Mens 14 14 14 16/ 58/ 100
23 John Stores EE140754 C Veteran Mens 15 15 12, 15 57/ 100
24 Stephen Gardner EE147118 |C Veteran Mens 11) 15 14| 14 54/ 100
25 Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior Mens 17 11 13 12| 53/ 100
26 Ross Fulford EE147977 C* Senior Mens 13 13/ 15 11 52/ 100
27 Lewis Brooks EE145845 |C* Senior Mens 100 14 13 13/ 50/ 100
28 Jordan Moran Us680324 (C* Senior Mens 100 15 6 11| 42/ 100

29 Myles MacMahon EE144034 |C* Veteran Mens 11 8 4, 15 38/ 100
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Colt

# T/0 Name

1 Benjamin
Jordan

2 Lain Blamey

CPSA
EE144586

EE129813

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat
B Colt Mens
C Colt Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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2
Total
18/ 78/ 100

16/ 64/ 100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets| 2 2
T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
Teddy Taylor EE144727 A Junior 19 20 22 21 82/ 100
Mens
2 Jonti Spilman EE136662 A Junior 16, 20 16, 15 67/ 100
Mens
3 Ava Cauley EE147940 |C* Junior 160 17 18 13 64/ 100
Ladies
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Toni Dixon EE141780 |C* Senior 21, 21 15 15 72/ 100
Ladies
2 Vicky Lipscombe- SS6962 Cc* Senior 13} 17, 18 18/ 66/ 100
Kettel Ladies
3 Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior 16/ 17 20/ 12/ 65/ 100
Ladies
4 Ava Cauley EE147940 C* Junior 16/ 17 18| 13| 64/ 100
Ladies
5 Francina EE121693 |C Senior 19/ 18 13| 11| 61/ 100

Mattinson Ladies
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Billy Greenwood |[EE132464 | AAA Senior Mens 24/ 24 20 24 92/ 100
2= John Woolley US509003 |A* SuperVeteran 23 21 22 22/ 88/ 100
Mens
2= Paul Wilkinson |EE95667 A* Senior Mens 23/ 24 23/ 18 88/ 100
4 Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran Mens 22| 22, 21| 22 87/ 100
5= Jamie EE43085 AAA Senior Mens 23 21 20 22 86/ 100
Brightman
5= John Newman |EE103026 |AA Senior Mens 21 21 23] 21 86/ 100
5= John Younger |EE134193 |A* Veteran Mens 22/ 23] 22, 19 86/ 100
5= Mark Webster |EE126536 |A Senior Mens 21 21, 23| 21 86/ 100
= Michael Neate |EE21303 AA Senior Mens 200 20 22| 24 86/ 100
5= Toby Reed EE112174 |AAA Senior Mens 200 24/ 22 20 86/ 100
11 Stuart SS4553 AAA Senior Mens 21 19 23| 22 85/ 100
Donaldson
12= Nicholas EE100978 |AAA Veteran Mens 22/ 22 19 21 84/ 100
Portlock
12= Oliver EE122920 |AAA Senior Mens 21, 22/ 19 22 84/ 100
Gooderham
14= Brett EE99343 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 21 19 20 83/ 100
Winstanley
14= Kelly Childs EE107104 A Senior Mens 21 22 18 22 83/ 100
14= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior Mens 24/ 19 20/ 20 83/ 100
14= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 21 21 19 83/ 100
18= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 22| 23 18/ 19 82/ 100
18= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA Veteran Mens 21 22 19 20 82/ 100
18= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran Mens 200 22 22/ 18 82/ 100
18= Philip Hayden |EE113020 A Senior Mens 23/ 19 21| 19 82/ 100
18= Teddy Taylor EE144727 |A Junior Mens 19/ 20, 22| 21 82/ 100
23 Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 19 21 21 20 81/ 100
24= Adam Pierre EE141438 B Senior Mens 24/ 20 18/ 18 80/ 100
24= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 21 21, 20/ 18 80/ 100
24= Neil Midgley EE124971 |A Veteran Mens 21 19/ 20/ 20/ 80/ 100
27= Charles Milne EE21256 A SuperVeteran 22| 23/ 18| 16/ 79/ 100
Mens
27= Joss Read EE100921 AAA Veteran Mens 21 20, 19/ 19 79/ 100
27= Ronnie Green |EE123409 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 19 18 20 79/ 100
27= Sean Smith EE131387 |AA Senior Mens 22| 19, 20/ 18 79/ 100
27= Sharad Singhal [EE108378 B Senior Mens 24| 16, 23| 16/ 79/ 100
32= Benjamin EE144586 B Colt Mens 19 21 20 18 78/ 100
Jordan
32= Nathan EE109962 |AA* Senior Mens 15 23 19 21 78/ 100
Batchelor
32= Robert EE19302 A Veteran Mens 200 23/ 21 14 78/ 100
Humphreys
35= Jason Machin EE131998 |C* Senior Mens 22/ 19 20 16 77/ 100
35= Sean McQuaid |EE141842 B Senior Mens 23/ 20 18 16 77/ 100
37= Jonathan Blythe |[EE121279 A Senior Mens 17, 21 20 18 76/ 100
37= Nick Carter EE120341 AAA Senior Mens 19 19 20 18 76/ 100
37= PA Wilson EE113495 A Veteran Mens 21 16, 20 19 76/ 100
37= Steven Randles EE124877 |AAA Senior Mens 170 19 21 19 76/ 100
37= Tristan EE114638 A Senior Mens 200 21, 19, 16 76/ 100
Yeomans
42= Eric Chapman |EE1743 A SuperVeteran 21 24, 14, 16/ 75/ 100

Mens
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Jon Webb
Philip Buxton
Darren Wall
Michael Smith
Lee Newman
Richard
McCready
Rod Baldwin
Edward Rees
Geoff Barker
Kyle Dunlop
Peter Brockley
Tim Connolly
Andrew
Anderson
Kevin Cauley
Nick Moss
Christopher
Dennis

Kevin Childs

Mark Lyes
Alan Speir

Julian Brockley
Mark Blamey
Xuhai Duan
Ian Cunliffe
Paul Brewster
Ricky Davis
John Smith

Jonti Spilman
Nigel Tubb
Austin Bonnett
James
O'Driscoll

John Longstaff

Roger Miles
Paul White
Tony Leonard

David Drane
Lain Blamey
Glen Boxall
Malcolm Allen

Mr AR Hawkins
Barry Mann
Konstantinos
Maselis

Oliver Durovic
Richard Hoskins

Robin Traquair
Sam King
Sean Howard
Stephen
Crowley

EE67225
EE100756
EE124233
EE140598
EE99993
US540566

EE106631
WWwW2258
EE115805
NI154MM
EE33879
EE65100
EE107279

EE147941
EE114600
EE12484

EE36385

EE131025
US625184

EE85559
EE105589
EE147935
EE117868
EE120610
EE115946
EE8538

EE136662
EE107185
EE86557

EE111094

EE129176

EE110322
EE62297
EE88361

EE127504
EE129813
EE57905

EE104548

EE64712
EE123527
EE145593

EE132927
EE137999

SS56785
EE83204
EE117766
EE137814
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Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

20
21
18
20
21
17

19
17
18
17
21
20
23

24
18
16

20

19
14

15
17
20
20
13
20
15

16
15
14
16

20

16
16
17

17
18
18
12

15
16
14

17
19

15
17
17
18

18

20
20

20
17
17
16
17
15
15

20
21
20
17

16

19
19
16

15
18
13
17

16
18
15

17
15

16
14
17
13

18
17
20
20
17
18

20

19
16
16
15
16

18
19
19

15
19

19
18
16
20
20
15
18

16
15
18
18

17

19
14
17

16
12
19
17

19
13
19

16
14

17
19
13
16

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20
18
19
15
17
20

14
16
17
18
18
17
12

12
16
17

19

16
16

15
17
16
12
18
18
19

15
16
14
15

13

12
16
15

16
16
13
17

12
15
14

12
14

14
12
15
15

75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/

73/
72/
72/
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71/
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70/

69 /
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68 /
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

90 Jonathan EE134756 A Senior Mens 19 13 13 16 61/ 100
Ellender
91 Hugh O'hara 119346 C* Senior Mens 16/ 13 16/ 15 60/ 100
92 Martin Wall EE138989 C Senior Mens 14 12 19 14 59/ 100
93= Chris Sayer EE105961 A Veteran Mens 15 14 12| 17 58/ 100
93= Hamilton Hunt |US503162 |C* Veteran Mens 14 14 14 16/ 58/ 100
93= Lee Davis EE114593 B Veteran Mens 19/ 10 13| 16/ 58/ 100
96 John Stores EE140754 C Veteran Mens 15 15 12 15 57/ 100
97 Stephen EE147118 C Veteran Mens 11 15 14 14| 54/ 100
Gardner
98= Barry Anning EE135151 A Senior Mens 9 17/ 13 14/ 53/ 100
98= Justin Taylor EE144775 |C Senior Mens 17/ 11 13| 12| 53/ 100
100 Ross Fulford EE147977 C* Senior Mens 13 13/ 15 11 52/ 100
101 Lewis Brooks EE145845 |C* Senior Mens 100 14 13 13/ 50/ 100
102 Jordan Moran Us680324 (C* Senior Mens 100 15 6 11| 42/ 100
103 Myles EE144034 | C* Veteran Mens 11 8 4/ 15 38/ 100

MacMahon
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Senior

Layout 1 2 3 4

Stand 1 2 3 4

Round 1 2 3 4

Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Billy Greenwood |EE132464 |AAA Senior 24/ 24 20 24 92/ 100
2 Paul Wilkinson EE95667 A* QSQZr 23| 24 23| 18 88/ 100
3= Jamie Brightman |EE43085 AAA Z;:ir 23, 21, 20/ 22| 86/ 100
3= John Newman EE103026 |AA 2322r 21 21 23| 21| 86/ 100
3= Mark Webster EE126536 |A I\S/I(Sr:]if)r 21 21, 23, 21| 86/ 100
3= Michael Neate EE21303 AA QS:Zr 200 20, 22| 24| 86/ 100
3= Toby Reed EE112174 |AAA g;:ir 20, 24| 22| 20/ 86/ 100
8 Stuart Donaldson SS4553 AAA !;:zr 21 19/ 23| 22| 85/ 100
9 Oliver EE122920 |AAA 2;:Zr 21 22| 19, 22| 84/ 100

Gooderham Mens

10= Brett Winstanley EE99343 AAA Senior 23| 21, 19, 20 83/ 100
10= Kelly Childs EE107104 A I\S/léarrllis(’)r 21 22/ 18| 22| 83/ 100
10= Nick Canter EE113439 |A !;:Zr 24, 19/ 20/ 20/ 83/ 100
10= Paul Batchelor EE108791 |AAA g;:Zr 22/ 21 21| 19| 83/ 100
14= Grant Pendleton |WW377 AA I\S/Igr:lisc’)r 22 23 18 19/ 82/ 100
14= Philip Hayden EE113020 A ZS:Zr 23, 19, 21| 19/ 82/ 100
16= Adam Pierre EE141438 |B Z;:Zr 24, 20/ 18 18| 80/ 100
16= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA SS:Zr 21, 21 20/ 18| 80/ 100
18= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA 2;;Zr 22/ 19 18 20 79/ 100
18= Sean Smith EE131387 |AA 2;:2r 22| 19, 20, 18| 79/ 100
18= Sharad Singhal |EE108378 B g;:ir 24, 16| 23| 16/ 79/ 100
21 Nathan Batchelor [EE109962 |AA* !;:zr 15/ 23| 19/ 21| 78/ 100
22= Jason Machin EE131998 C* 2§;Zr 22/ 19 20 16 77/ 100
22= Sean McQuaid EE141842 B 2;:2r 23| 20, 18 16| 77/ 100
24= Jonathan Blythe |EE121279 A I\S/léarrllis(’)r 17, 21 20 18 76/ 100
24= Nick Carter EE120341 |AAA !;:Zr 19/ 19/ 20/ 18/ 76/ 100
24= Steven Randles |EE124877 AAA I\S/Isr?i?)r 17/ 19 21| 19 76/ 100
24= Tristan Yeomans EE114638 A QS:Zr 200 21, 19/ 16 76/ 100

Mens
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28=

28=

30=

30=

32

33=

33=

33=

33=

37

38

39=

39=

39=

42=

42=

44

45=

45=

47

48=

48=

48=

51=

51=

53

54

55=

55=

57

58

Jon Webb
Philip Buxton
Darren Wall
Michael Smith
Rod Baldwin
Edward Rees
Geoff Barker
Kyle Dunlop
Toni Dixon
Kevin Cauley

Mark Lyes

Julian Brockley

Mark Blamey
Xuhai Duan
Paul Brewster
Ricky Davis

Nigel Tubb

James O'Driscoll

Vicky Lipscombe-

Kettel
Sharon Niven

Konstantinos
Maselis
Oliver Durovic

Robin Traquair

Francina
Mattinson

Jonathan Ellender

Hugh O'hara
Martin Wall

Barry Anning
Justin Taylor
Ross Fulford

Lewis Brooks

EE67225

EE100756

EE124233

EE140598

EE106631

Ww2258

EE115805

NI154MM

EE141780

EE147941

EE131025

EE85559

EE105589

EE147935

EE120610

EE115946

EE107185

EE111094

556962

SS3615

EE145593

EE132927

S56785

EE121693

EE134756

119346

EE138989

EE135151

EE144775

EE147977

EE145845

AA

C*

C*

C*

C*

AA

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

20

21

18

20

19

17

18

17

21

24

19

15

17

20

13

20

15

16

13

16

14

17

15

19

19

16

14

17

13

10

20

19

18

21

21

17

20

20

17

17

17

15

21

17

17

17

15

17

16

18

13

13

12

17

11

13

14

16

20

15

15

18

18

20

19

16

17

13

13

16

19

13

13

15

13

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20

18

19

15

14

16

17

18

15

12

16

15

17

16

18

18

16

15

18

12

14

12

14

11

16

15

14

14

12

11

13

75/
75/
74/
74/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
66 /
66 /
65/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
60 /
59/
53/
53/
52/

50/

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
59 Jordan Moran us680324 |C* Senior 10, 15 6/ 11 42/ 100

Mens
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SuperVeteran

# T/0 |Name

1 John Woolley

2 Charles Milne

3 Eric Chapman

4 Richard
McCready

5= Christopher
Dennis

5= Kevin Childs

7 Alan Speir

8 John Smith

9 John Longstaff

10 Tony Leonard

11 Malcolm Allen

12

CPSA
UsS509003

EE21256

EE1743

US540566

EE12484

EE36385

US625184

EE8538

EE129176

EE88361

EE104548

Richard Hoskins |[EE137999

Class
A*

>y

/

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Cat
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

N
Ul = =

23

22

21

17

16

20

14

15

20

17

12

19

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

UINNN

21

23

24

18

18

18

20

15

16

16

17

15

uWwww

18

14

18

19

13

19

18

17

17

17

14

(IR

22

16

16

20

17

19

16

19

13

15

17

14

Total

88/
79/
75/
73/
70/
70/
69 /
67/
66 /
65/
63/

62/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Adrian Pope EE108278 |AA Veteran 22 22 21| 22 87/ 100
Mens
2 John Younger |EE134193 |A* Veteran 22| 23 22 19 86/ 100
Mens
3 Nicholas EE100978 |AAA Veteran 22/ 22 19/ 21 84/ 100
Portlock Mens
4= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA Veteran 21 22 19 20/ 82/ 100
Mens
4= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran 200 22/ 22/ 18 82/ 100
Mens
6 Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran 19 21 21 20 81/ 100
Mens
7 Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran 21, 19 20/ 20 80/ 100
Mens
8 Joss Read EE100921 |AAA Veteran 21, 20 19/ 19 79/ 100
Mens
9 Robert EE19302 A Veteran 200 23 21| 14 78/ 100
Humphreys Mens
10 PA Wilson EE113495 A Veteran 21 16, 20 19 76/ 100
Mens
11 Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran 21 18 17, 17 73/ 100
Mens
12= Peter Brockley |EE33879 AAA Veteran 21 17, 16, 18 72/ 100
Mens
12= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran 20/ 20 15 17 72/ 100
Mens
14= Andrew EE107279 B Veteran 23| 20 16 12/ 71/ 100
Anderson Mens
14= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran 18 18 19/ 16 71/ 100
Mens
16 Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran 200 16, 20/ 12 68/ 100
Mens
17= Austin Bonnett |[EE86557 A Veteran 14/ 20 18 14| 66/ 100
Mens
17= Roger Miles EE110322 A Veteran 166 19 19 12 66/ 100
Mens
19 Paul White EE62297 C Veteran 166 19 14 16 65/ 100
Mens
20 David Drane EE127504 |C* Veteran 17 15 16 16 64/ 100
Mens
21 Glen Boxall EE57905 AA Veteran 18 13 19 13 63/ 100
Mens
22= Mr AR Hawkins |EE64712 B Veteran 15 16 19 12 62/ 100
Mens
22= Barry Mann EE123527 A Veteran 16, 18 13| 15 62/ 100
Mens
22= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran 17 14 19 12 62/ 100
Mens
22= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran 17 17, 13 15 62/ 100
Mens
22= Stephen EE137814 |C Veteran 18 13/ 16/ 15 62/ 100
Crowley Mens
27= Chris Sayer EE105961 A Veteran 15/ 14 12 17/ 58/ 100

Mens
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27=

27=

30

31

32

Hamilton Hunt
Lee Davis
John Stores
Stephen
Gardner

Myles
MacMahon

US503162

EE114593

EE140754

EE147118

EE144034

Cx*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

14

19

15

11

11

/

25
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16

16

15

14

15

58 / 100
58 / 100
57/ 100
54 / 100

38/ 100



